THE DAY’S PROGRAM:

10:00 am - closing

10:30 am
11:45 am - closing
1:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:115pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm

SPONSORED BY CAMP NERINGA INC.

SUMMER
FESTIVAL

VASAROS SVENTE
JULY 23, 2023

on the grounds of the

Immaculate Conception Center
600 Liberty Highway
Putnam, CT 06260

Visit with arts & crafts vendors
Try your luck at the Basket Raffle & Grand Lottery
Socialize with friends

Holy Mass inside the Chapel
Lunch—enjoy Lithuanian food from vendors

Sing-along / Dainavimas

LT cultural program Welcome
Drawing of Basket Raffle winners

LT cultural program—performance by
Camp Neringa campers

Drawing of Grand Lottery winners

Flag lowered for Camp Neringa kids
Farewell and safe trip home!

See you next year!

Thank you for supporting Camp Neringa!

For more information visit: WwWw.neringa.org
or call 978-696-1222



