SPONSORED BY CAMP NERINGA INC.

LITHUANIAN SUMMER FESTIVAL



LIETUVIŲ VASAROS ŠVENTĖ



JULY 23, 2023

on the grounds of the

Immaculate Conception Center 600 Liberty Highway Putnam, CT 06260

THE DAY'S PROGRAM:

10:00 am - closing	Visit with arts & crafts vendors Try your luck at the Basket Raffle & Grand Lottery Socialize with friends
10:30 am	Holy Mass inside the Chapel
11:45 am - closing	Lunch–enjoy Lithuanian food from vendors
1:30 pm	Sing-along / Dainavimas
3:00 pm	LT cultural program Welcome Drawing of Basket Raffle winners
3:15 pm	LT cultural program–performance by Camp Neringa campers
4:30 pm	Drawing of Grand Lottery winners
4:30 pm	Flag lowered for Camp Neringa kids Farewell and safe trip home! See you next year! Thank you for supporting Camp Neringa!



For more information visit: **www.neringa.org** or call 978-696-1222